
n3He Shift Schedule: August 2015, Version 2

Date Day Owl Shift : 00:00-08:00 Day Shift : 08:00-16:00 Eve Shift : 16:00-24:00

1-August Saturday

2-August Sunday

3-August Monday

4-August Tuesday

5-August Wednesday

6-August Thursday

7-August Friday

8-August Saturday

9-August Sunday

10-August Monday

11-August Tuesday

12-August Wednesday

13-August Thursday

14-August Friday Rob/Ryan(Training) Mae

15-August Saturday DAQ in Automated Mode Noah Connor

16-August Sunday DAQ in Automated Mode Paul Ryan

17-August Monday DAQ in Automated Mode Chris H Ryan

18-August Tuesday DAQ in Automated Mode Rob Ryan

19-August Wednesday DAQ in Automated Mode Rob Ryan

20-August Thursday DAQ in Automated Mode Noah Mae

21-August Friday DAQ in Automated Mode Chris C Connor

22-August Saturday DAQ in Automated Mode Available Chris C

23-August Sunday DAQ in Automated Mode Mae Chris H

24-August Monday DAQ in Automated Mode Noah Mae

25-August Tuesday DAQ in Automated Mode Chris H Connor

26-August Wednesday DAQ in Automated Mode John Chris C

27-August Thursday DAQ in Automated Mode John Connor

28-August Friday DAQ in Automated Mode Noah Chris C

29-August Saturday DAQ in Automated Mode Chris H Kabir

30-August Sunday DAQ in Automated Mode Seppo Kabir

31-August Monday DAQ in Automated Mode Kabir Kabir

Note: If no one signs up for available shift, it will be monitored remotely.


